We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt practices.

12 Sept 22

CLAIM NO : 22/22/22/VC05/026261 
DATE  : 17 NOV 2022 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER  

I/We, BU YU FAN JESSICA confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC 
INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of GBD174L the sum of Singapore Dollar Five 
Thousand Three Hundred Only ($5,300.00) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation 
and discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC 
INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now 
or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident